
 Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1085802
Vendor Name: Hilton Lisle/Naperville
Invoice Number: 51688
Invoice Date: 03/28/18
PO Number: 
Check Number: 0234892
Check Amount: $ 316.35
Check Date: 04/11/2018
Department ID: 11601
Reviewer Name: None
Voucher Number: V0507272
Redaction Type: None
Document Type: AP Invoice

Document Below



From: Nicole.Thomason@Hilton.com 
Sent: Wed Mar 28 12:29:38 CDT 2018 
To: invoicing@cod.edu 
CC: 
Subject: Hilton Invoice 51688 

Hello, 

Please see attached invoice, 
Thank you and have a great day © 

Rega rds, 

Nicole Thomason 
Accounts Receivable Manager 
Hilton Lisle/Naperville 
3003 Corporate West Drive 
Lisle, IL 60532 
Phn: 630-245-7634 
Fax: 630-505-8948 

This transmission is not a digital or electronic signature and cannot be used lo form, document_or authenticate a contract. Hilton and iL~ affiliates accept no liability arising in 

connection with this transmission. Copyright 2018 Hilton Propri.:1aryand Confidential 



®. 
Hilton 

LISlE/ NAPERVlllE 

NAME AND ADDRESS: 

COLLEGE DUPAGE-HOPPER, JOSEPH 

Attn: ELLEN/ACCT$ PAYABLE 

COD 

425 FAWELL BLVD 

GLEN ELLYN IL 60137 

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Page: 1 

3/22/2018 
3/22/2018 
3/22/2018 

807016 B 
807015 B 
807017 8 

390236 
390236 

HILTON LISLE NAPERVILLE 

3003 Corporate West Drive I Lisle, IL I 60532 

T: 630 505 0900 I F: 630 245 7647 

W: hilton.com 

ORIGINAL 

INVOICE# 

INVOICE DATE 

CURRENT DATE 

YOUR ACCOUNT# 

51688 

3/28/2018 

3/28/2018 

C2489 Hilton 
1.\P ,, ll() \TJ~ I) 

$105.45 

PAYMENTDUEUPONRECEIPT I C':tOI 9 
QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS IN 0 I6-E'? 

CALL: NICOLE THOMASON 
630-245-7634 

C,9Q~ 

® . 
Hilton 

CClllO 

P.M OA.SS"I' 
S UJT~S 

~

IUUn.n 
Gorden 
Inn 

• 
PLEASE RETURN ONE COPY OF INVOICE WITH PAYMENT ®. 

PAYMENT DI.IE UPON RECEIPT· 1,S% PER MONTH INTEREST CHAI\GE WILL BE APPLIED TO All PAST DUE INVOICES. 

Hilton 
Grand Vacations 

[Hiltoaj -
HoNoRs 



®. HILTON LISLE NAPERVILLE 

Hilton 3003 Corporate West Drive I Lisle, IL I 60532 

T: 630 505 0900 I F: 630 245 7647 
LISLE /NAPERVILLE 

NAME AND ADDRESS: 

COLLEGE DUPAGE-HOPPER, JOSEPH 
ATTN: ELLEN/ACCTS PAYABLE 
COD 
425 FAWELL BLVD 
GLEN ELLYN IL60137 
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Confirmation Number: 3399956946 

WATKINS, MEL 

3/28/2018 

DATE REFERENCE 

GUEST ROOM 
STATE TAX 
LOCAL TAX 

DESCRIPTION 

Room: 
Arrival Date: 
Departure Date: 

Adult/Ch lid: 
Room Rate: 

Rate Plan: 
HH# 
Al: 
Car: 

W: hilton.com 

239/K1 
3/20/2018 6:00:00 PM 
312212018 1 :o5·oo PM 

1/0 
95.00 

RCMT 

AMOUNT 

3/20/2018 
3/20/2018 
3/20/2018 
3/22/2018 

3901275 
3901275 
3901275 
3902135 Direct Bill· COLLEGE DUPAGE-HOPPER, JOSEPH 

.. BALANCE .. 

$95.00 
$5.70 
S4.75 

(S105 45) 
S0.00 

ACCOU'ITNO. 

CARO MEMS(R NAME 

ESTABLISHMENT NO. & lOCATION u,,..u~fllT ~f•JOllWl?.tJt ,0CA110lot0l0t•~"''"'"' 

I AGREE THAT MY LIABILITY FOR THIS BILL IS NOT WAIVED AND 
AGREE TO BE HELD PERSONALLY LIABLE IN THE EVENT THAT 

THE INDICATED PERSON, COMPANY OR ASSOCIATION FAILS TO 

PAY FOR ANY PART OR THE FULL AMOUNT OF THESE CHARGES. 

CARO MEM8ER S SIGNATURE 

MlRCHANOlS£ A.NO/OR S~VlCCS P\JRCIIAS(DON' HOS CARO SHAU. NOi 0[ A(SOlOOR RClURN((> roR A CASH RH UNO. 

DATE OF CHARGE FOLIO NOJCt<ECX NO 

807015 B 

AUTHORIZATION INITIAL 

PUROiASES & S[RV!CES 

TAiES 

TIPS & MISC. 

TOTAL AMOUNT 
-105.45 

PAYMENT DUE UPON RECEIPT 

®. AMUICAS • tUIOPf! • MIDOU tAST • Afal(A • ASIA • AUUIALASIA 

I Hilton I 
WAlDORf 

ASTORIA' -·--
CONRAD 

C,9.Q?fr 

® 
Hilton 

CLIUO 

.t) 
DOUBLET RF.£ 

TAPESTRY 
COLUCTION 

ti: M UAS i Y 

SUITES 

~

Millfln 
Garden 
Inn-

• .,~ 

® 
Hilton 

Grand Vacations 

[!-Iiltoaj 
HONORS 



HILTON LISLE NAPERVILLE ® 
Hilton 3003 Corporate West Drive I Lisle, IL I 60532 

T: 630 sos 0900 I F: 630 245 7647 
llSlE/ NAPERVILLE 

NAMf AND ADDRESS: 

COLLEGE OUPAGE-HOPPER, JOSEPH 
ATTN: ELLEN/ACCTS PAYABLE 
COD 
425 FAWELL Bl VD 
GLEN Ell YN IL 60137 
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Confirmat1on Number: 3396641786 

CUBBON, ALEXANDRA 

3/28/2018 

DATE REFERENCE 

GUEST ROOM 
STATE TAX 

LOCAL TAX 

DESCRIPTION 

Room: 
Arrival Date: 
Departure Date: 

Adult/Child: 
Room Rate: 

Rate Plan­
HH # 
AL· 
Car: 

W: hilton.com 

526/K1S 
3/20/2018 5 59:00 PM 
3/22/2018 10:58:00 AM 

1/0 
95.00 

RCMT 

AMOUNT 

3/20/2018 
3/20/2018 
3/20/2018 
3/22/2018 

3901347 
3901347 
3901347 
3902087 Direct Bill - COLLEGE OUPAGE-HOPPER, JOSEPH 

.. BALANCE .. 

$95.00 
$5.70 
$4.75 

(S105.45) 
$0.00 

ACOOUNTI\O 

CARD MEM8(R NAME 

ESTA8tlS.HMENT NO. & LOCATION l~1"8US,.,..lN1 A4111f'$ I01W6M'? IOC,,1,-.0"°'tA:• •OA.,.'{ ... flfl 

I AGREE THAT MY LIABILIT Y FOR THIS BILL IS NOT WAIVED ANO 

AGREE TO BE HELD PERSONALLY LIABLE IN THE EVENT THAT 

THE INDICATED PERSON, COMPANY OR ASSOCIATION FAILS TO 

PAY FOR ANY PART OR THE FULL AMOUNT OF THESE CHARGES. 

CARO "'EMl!l:R"S S'GNATURE 

MUtCH.4NOISr ANO/OR S[RVICCS PURCUAS[OON 'I HIS CARO SHJ\Ll NOT at R(SOLOOR RCTURNCO FOR AC~H R(,UtfD. 

OATI OF C~ARGE FOLIO NOJCHEOC NO. 

807016 B 

AUTliORIZATION INITIAL 

PURCHASES & SERVICES 

TAXES 

TIPS & MISC 

TOTAL AMOUNT 
-105.45 

PAYMENT out UPON RECEIPT 

®. AMIIICAS • ru•on . MIDDU: IAST • AffUCA • ASIA • AUSTIALAIIA 

I Hilton I 
WAtOORF 
ASTO~IA 

CON 11..AD 

~~G?Pr 
® . 

Hilton 

CLlllO 

.t) 
DoUBLF.TRf.E 

TAPESTRY 
COLUCTlOH 

l&MUASSY 
SU I T.P,S 

~
"'""" Garden 
Jnrr 

• 
HOM!WOOO 

4 :!:'~ 

@ 
Hilton 

Grand Vacations 

[fliltoaj 
HONOllS 



®. HILTON LISLE NAPERVILLE 

Hilton 3003 Corporate West Drive I Lisle, IL I 60532 

T: 630 505 0900 I F: 630 245 7647 
LISLE/ NAPERVILLE 

NAME ANO ADDRESS: 

COLLEGE DUPAGE-HOPPER, JOSEPH 
ATTN: ELLEN/ACCTS PAYABLE 
COD 
425 FAWELL BLVD 
GLEN ELLYN IL 60137 
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Confirmation Number: 3402503225 

MACGOUGAN, MELISSA 

3/28/2018 

DATE REFERENCE 

GUEST ROOM 
STATE TAX 
LOCAL TAX 

DESCRIPTION 

Room: 
Arrival Date: 
Departure Date: 

Adult/Child: 
Room Rate: 

Rate Plan: 
HH# 
AL. 
Car: 

W: hilton.com 

301/Kl 
3/20/2018 5:59:00 PM 
3/22/2018 1 :05:00 PM 

1/0 
95.00 

RCMT 

AMOUNT 

3120/2018 
3/20/2018 

3/20/2018 
3/22/2018 

3901276 
3901276 

3901276 
3902137 Direct Bill - COLLEGE DUPAGE-HOPPER, JOSEPH 

''BALANCE•• 

$95.00 
$5.70 

$4.75 
($105.45) 

S0.00 

ACCOUNT NO. 

CARD MEM8£R !\AME 

ESTAB!.ISHMENl NO & LOCATION m•~'"'Ni'-IIS 10,tu.rn""' ,oc,0 .0140\r,tt,~•,.v,.,,.Nt 

I AGREE THAT MY LIABILITY FOR THIS BILL IS NOT WAIVED AND 

AGREE TO BE HELD PERSONALLY LIABLE IN THE EVENT THAT 

THE INDICATED PERSON, COMPANY OR ASSOCIATION FAILS TO 

PAY FOR ANY PART OR THE FULL AMOUNT OF THESE CHARGES. 

CARO MEMBER'S SIGNATURE 

MUtCHANDIS( AND/OR sr IWtai PURCHASCD ON THIS CARD SHAil NOT 8£ R(SOlD OR RI lUR.N(D roR A CASH ~HUND 

CATE OF CHARGE FOLIO NO./CHEO< NO, 

807017 B 

AllTHORIZA TION INrTIAL 

PURCHASES & SCRVICES 

TAXES 

TIPS & MISC. 

TOTAL AMOUNT 
-105.45 

PAYMrnT DUE UPON RECEIPT 

®. AMlllCAS · lUROPI: • MIDDU IAST • UIICA • ASIA • AU5TIALAIIA 

I Hilton I 
W•LDOR, 
AS!ORIA· 
_,.,u ~ 

CONRAD 

~~.Q?P1r 

® . 
Hilton 

CLlllO 

TAPE STRY 
COLlt'.(TION 

MMUASSY 
au 1--re.s 

~

Hlllnn 
Garden 
Inn· 

• 
® · 

HIiton 
Grand Vacations 

[Hiltoaj 
HONOllS 


